The FAHAN FAIR will be held this year on

Sunday 14 October 11am-2pm
(**NOTE CHANGE OF DATE**)

If you are able to offer any assistance, in any capacity, please contact:

Gillian Vosper
Fair Coordinator

Gillian.Vosper@gmail.com

0404 847 530

Fair Committee 2012

Role

Name

Contact details

Fair Coordinator

Gillian Vosper

Gillian.Vosper@gmail.com 0404 847
530

Marketing

Edwina Cummings

cummingse@fahan.tas.edu.au

Rides/Entertainment

Nicole Spence

Spencefamily8 @bigpond.com

Displays/Music

Bec Clifford & Hannah
Bale

allstyleclothing@bigpond.com
becclifford2806@netspace.net.au

Permits Birgitta Browning, Karen | browningb@fahan.tas.edu.au

Baddiley baddileyk@iprimus.com.au
Equipment Birgitta Browning browning@fahan.tas.edu.au
Power Andrew Thomson

Electrical

Floats and money collection

Karen Rothery

rotheryk@fahan.tas.edu.au

Student Representatives

Year 10 POSITION
VACANT
Year 11 POSITION
VACANT
Year 12 POSITION
VACANT

Recent Alumni Representative

POSITION VACANT




Proposed Stalls

Stall

Coordinator

Notes

Food/Drink

Coffee/Devonshire tea
(milkshakes?)

Vicki Pearce, Cathy
Grace, Christine Moore
and Year 7

Wine and beer

Shirl Badenach, Damon
Thomas and Year 3

damon.thomas@bigpond.com

Spit roast

Clare McCulloch?

Gourmet BBQ

Help! — Coordinator/year group needed

Sausage sizzle/onions/egg and | Carl Cazaly carl.cazaly@dhhs.tas.gov.au
bacon rolls
Burgers Kerrie Fisher Kerrie@themetz.com.au

Ice creams and soft drinks

Jo Vesinger and Year 6

jo.jason@bigpond.com

Hot Chips

Fish and Chips

Sushi

Nachos (+soft drinks)

Birgitta Browning

browningb@fahan.tas.edu.au

Fairy Floss, snow cones, hot
dogs (+soft drinks)

Help! Looking for a senior girl to coordinate

Activities/Entertainment

Face painting

Jane Hamilton-Foster

hamiltonfosterj@fahan.tas.edu.au

Tattoo Parlour

Help! Have a supplier, need a senior girl to
coordinate

Fairies

Help! Have a supplier for skirts, wands,
wings. Have a great pattern for princess
hats. Open to more ideas.

Coordinator needed. Also need senior girl
to coordinate some fairies to read stories.

Nail art

Jo Polikretis

ioannapoli7@hotmail.com

Sticks in the sand

Kaye Jevtic and Year 12

kayejevtic@y7mail.com

Karaoke

Galina and Alec Shea

galina2shea@gmail.com

Jumping Castle

Help! — Coordinator/year group needed

Gumboot toss

Help! Can anyone run this on the day?

Dunking machine

Jo Bigg and Year 12

romperj@bigpond.com

Photo booth (Haidee Neill) Help —Is there anyone who could do the
photography on the day?
Ghost tunnel Lee Cowen lee@marineculture.com.au




Other

Christmas craft

Jenny Langmaid

Jenny.Langmaid@ CanvasSolutions.com.au

Books, CDs, DVDs

Dawn Raynor-Brosnan

6228 9909

Cakes, biscuits, lollies

Hannah Bale, Bec
Clifford and Year 2

allstyleclothing@bigpond.com
becclifford2806@netspace.net.au

Muffins and cupcakes

Penny Farid, Pip Hale
and Year 5

thehalefamily@internode.on.net

Plants

Help! — Coordinator needed

Lucky dip/jars

Karen Baddiley and
Year 4

baddileyk@iprimus.com.au

Soft toys — Beanie Kids and
“Adopt an Animal”

Sarah Jones and Kelly
Logan

Kelly Logan <klogan@logangroup.com.au>

Produce

Alumni??

Sunflowers and sunflower art

Jodie Pyke and Year 1

jodiepyke@gmail.com

Commonwealth Bank

Annette Roberts from
CBA

Phoenix cards

Janet Jensen

Pre-loved designer clothes

Hannah Bale

allstyleclothing@bigpond.com

Information booth

Help from recent Alumni or senior girls
would be great.

Gate security

Hugh Bell + Roster

Help! Can you volunteer half an hour?
Keeping cars out of the fair area is
important for the safety of all fair goers.

Suggestions from the last fair meeting:

e “Cold Rock” ice cream

* Cake competition

* Chocolate wheel or Tombola. Buy a ticket, draw takes place (or wheel is spun) and the
winning ticket gets a prize. Need to collect a number of prizes, so good stall for a class group

to work on.
*  Flowers

* Washing machine — spinning art (paint and glitter squirted into old washing machine to

create a painting)
* Treasure Hunt

* Wine or water — class donates a bottle of wine and a bottle of soda/mineral water. They are
wrapped or put in bottle bags. Buy a ticket, get the corresponding bag and win a bottle
* Key rings using individual school photos




